Ligawettkampf Bogen

Landesliga Bogen Halle

am 04.11.2007 in Kleine Sporthalle OHG Gymnasium, Neuer Krug, 21502

MTV Blankenese
Geesthachter SG
HBG |

1. BSC Nordheide Il

1. BSC Nordheide I
SV Hanstedt
Bergedorfer SG
HBG I

HSV Stéckte
HBG |
Geesthachter SG
SV Hanstedt

HBG I
Bergedorfer SG
SV Hanstedt
HBG |

Bergedorfer SG
MTV Blankenese

1. BSC Nordheide I
HSV Stockte

HBG |

HSV Stockte

SV Hanstedt
MTYV Blankenese

Geesthachter SG
HBG I

Geesthacht

HSV Stockte
Bergedorfer SG
SV Hanstedt
HBG I

MTV Blankenese
HSV Stdckte
HBG |
Geesthachter SG

Bergedorfer SG
HBG lI

MTV Blankenese

1. BSC Nordheide I

HSV Stockte

1. BSC Nordheide Il
Geesthachter SG
MTV Blankenese

HBG Il

SV Hanstedt
Geesthachter SG
HBG |

1. BSC Nordheide I
Geesthachter SG
HBG Il

Bergedorfer SG

HBG |
MTV Blankenese

HSV Stéckte 1. BSC Nordheide Il
Bergedorfer SG SV Hanstedt
Tabelle
Ringe
1. HBGI 2938
2. 1. BSC Nordheide Il 2776
3. Geesthachter SG 2420
4. MTV Blankenese 2478
5. HSV Stockte 2362
6. Bergedorfer SG 2215
7. HBG I 2269
8. SV Hanstedt 1913
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Punkte
28 0
22 6
20 8
14 14
12 16

8 20
6 22
2 26

182
209
214
207

204
151
170
144

178
213
199
108

148
152
133
211

184
164
210
156

206
151
140
200

125
160
168
159

167
169
112
173

190
143
213
158

142
125
181
192

184
200
134
166

175
152
201
207

197
142
143
165

194
188
186
152



	Ergebnisliste

